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Andechs Trail am 22.04.2023
TSV Erling-Andechs

Beginner Trail
22.04.2023

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:
Wettkampfburo:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 81 Schott, Michael

2 33 Scheja, Christian
3 183 Meinheit, Miria

4 83 Roland, Ludtke

5 6 Seethaler, Markus
6 9 Wennrich, Marc
7 2 Fuhrer, Michael

8 137 Kleis, Sebastian
9 188 Diehl, Felix

10 27

11 192 Schwartz, Marcel
12 166 Knoll, Markus

i3 15 Sollinger, Kerstin
14 44 Schmitt, Matthias
15 118 Mann, Christopher
16 141 Arthofer, Daniela
17 146 Midasch, Oliver
18 144 Lingelbach, Lara
19 133 Knott, Christian
20 5 Scherfig, Jens

21 131 Hechtl, Dominik
22 132 Pain, Ludwig

23 116 Scholz, Gerhard
24 63 Woodburn, Kevin
25 121 Olschlager, Alfred

22.04.2023 18:29

Paternoster, Stefan

Verein

Vil Kaufering Triathlon
Designstube Rennstall
Dynafit

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Allianz Herrsching
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SCOTT Factory Team
TV Planegg-Krailliing
SCOTT Factory Team
ohne Verein

LG Wirm Athletik
TuS Furstenfeldbruck
ohne Verein

TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld - Triathlon
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

k.A.

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
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Technische Daten

Streckenlange:
Streckenchef:

JG m/w
1976
1979
1991
1968
1976
1987
1972
1980
1991
1968
1992
1998
1981
1976
1988
1983
1978
1991
1982
1988
2003
2003
1969
1957
1968
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8400m

Zeit (brutto)
00:36:44
00:36:57
00:37:35
00:37:56
00:38:40
00:38:55
00:40:34
00:40:38
00:40:46
00:41:12
00:41:36
00:41:58
00:42:00
00:42:03
00:42:12
00:42:14
00:42:17
00:42:26
00:42:37
00:42:41
00:43:02
00:43:04
00:43:17
00:43:24
00:43:26

Bonus

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNeolNeoNoNoNoNoNolNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNol

Strafe

[eNeNeNeoNoNelNeoNolNoNoNoNeoNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNel

Platz AK AK

O PRPROWNONOUUUDWANWNERPRE

[
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AK2 m
AK1m
AK1 w
AK2 m
AK2 m
AK1m
AK2 m
AK1m
AK1m
AK2 m
AK1m
AK1m
AK1 w
AK2 m
AK1m
AK1 w
AK1m
AK1 w
AK1m
AK1m
AK1m
AK1m
AK2 m
AK3 m
AK2 m



TSV Erling-Andechs

(e Andechs Trail am 22.04.2023

Platz StNr. Name

26 14 Pohle, Andreas

27 4 Steinhart, Stefanie
28 109 Vicari, Carsten

29 117 Herold, Tobias

30 177 Martinus, Marcus
31 101 Lidtke, Lena

32 148 Grigorian, Traian

33 147

34 69 Ditlbacher, Michael
35 12 Bock, Ludwig

36 38 Schwarz, Gaby

37 18 Luidl, Sabine

38 202 Von Sobbe, Nicolas
39 170 Tengel , Nico

40 171 Adinolfi , Magdalena
41 72 Loidl, Verena

42 11 Neumann, Gudrun
43 65 Friedrich, Lena

44 112 Mez0, Veronika

45 134 Starr, Judith

46 68 Hahnel, Vita

47 176 Michael Herzog, Herzog
48 98 Hartl, Severin

49 105 Maier, Sebastian

50 26 Hunsinger , Roger
51 41 Meisenheimer, Silke
52 8 Kaliner, Markus

53 70 Popp, Andre

54 59 Neumann, Quirin

55 149 Kraus, Walter

56 182 Metz, Hubert

57 113 Frank, Bernhard

58 135 Mall, Sebastian

59 84 Mozafari, Zachidat
60 142 Popp , Folker

61 156 Burgheim, Lena

62 196 Sturm, Thomas

63 140 Schneiderbanger, Michaela
64 42 Roth , Melanie

65 22 Felbermeier, Richard
66 125 Kaltenecker, Tobias

22.04.2023 18:29

Verein

SV Mering

ohne

Mama+Papa Gruppe
TSV Erling-Andechs
ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Lauftreff Worthsee
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

FT Jahn Landsberg
TSV Utting

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Mama+Papa Gruppe
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TSV Ottobrunn

SV Schopp

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Allianz Herrsching
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TG Viktoria Augsburg
ohne Verein
Mama+Papa Gruppe
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SG Indersdorf

ohne Verein

TSV Bernbeuren
TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld - Triathlon
Lucifer's Running Pack
Running Gag

ohne Verein
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BY

BY

JG

1979
1977
1970
1979
1970
1996
1960
1981
1977
1954
1977
1971
1974
1977
1993
1986
1974
1995
1993
1978
1999
1988
1985
1981
1977
1974
1973
1972
1996
1946
1980
1972
1986
1983
1962
1985
1964
1981
1976
1959
1973

m/w
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Zeit (brutto)
00:43:28
00:43:35
00:43:36
00:43:41
00:43:55
00:44:13
00:44:16
00:44:41
00:44:45
00:44:51
00:45:19
00:45:29
00:45:43
00:45:47
00:45:48
00:45:55
00:46:11
00:46:43
00:46:46
00:46:48
00:46:49
00:47:18
00:47:19
00:47:21
00:47:28
00:47:31
00:47:34
00:47:44
00:47:54
00:48:12
00:48:42
00:48:45
00:48:47
00:48:48
00:49:09
00:49:43
00:49:45
00:49:48
00:49:49
00:50:09
00:50:37

Bonus

[eNeNeoNeoNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNolNoNolNoNeoNoNoNeoNoNoNeNoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNolNolNoNeoNoNoNolNoNoNol

Strafe

[eNeNeoNeoNeolNeoNeNeoNeoNoNeoNeoNeoNeoNolNoNeoNeoNoNeoNolNeNeolNoNoNeoNoNoNeoNoNoNeololNoNolNoNoNolNoNe Nol

Platz AK AK

13 AK1m
1 AK2 w
9 AK2 m
14 AK1m
10 AK2 m
5 AK1 w
2 AK3 m
15 AK1 m
11 AK2 m
3 AK3 m
2 AK2 w
3 AK2 w
12 AK2 m
13 AK2 m
6 AK1 w
7 AK1 w
4 AK2 w
8 AK1 w
9 AK1 w
10 AK1 w
11 AK1 w
16 AK1m
17 AK1m
18 AK1m
14 AK2 m
5 AK2 w
15 AK2 m
16 AK2 m
19 AK1m
4 AK3 m
20 AK1m
17 AK2 m
21 AK1m
22 AK1m
b AK3 m
12 AK1 w
18 AK2 m
13 AK1 w
6 AK2 w
6 AK3 m
19 AK2 m



TSV Erling-Andechs

(e Andechs Trail am 22.04.2023

Platz StNr. Name

67 28 Bess, Ben

68 1 Rose, Tina

69 76 Ben Ammar, Cherifa
70 62 Nugent, Mark

71 96 Schleicher, Andreas
72 189 Lenz, Svenja

73 58 Koschlig, Christian

74 90 Aragon-Pytlakowski, Isabell
5 78 Loes, Peter

76 56 Lange, Manuel

77 128 Bauer, Susanne

78 110 Vicari, Iris

79 158 Kichdn, Ayleen

80 23 Landoll, Ralf

81 24 Becker, Ul

82 17 Hofler, Irmgard

83 92 Schiulke, Finn

84 97 Dr. Gordon, Christian
85 120 Kupke, Sabine

86 179 Niemierowicz, Malgorzata
87 16 Henryk, Sinke

88 124 Méhle, Marion

89 129 Hechtl, Oliver

90 48 Werz, Volker

91 30 Fihrer, Angelika

92 163 Haseneder, Catherine
93 180 Egwolf, Andreas

94 198 Nedovizzi, Alexander
95 130 Hechtl, Philip

96 80 Enneking, Christoph
97 35 Heemken, Stephan
98 172 Lammens, Alfred

99 19 Kaiser, Gabriele

100 52 Konig, Markus

101 77 Schnicke , Frederic
102 93 Susukova, Martina
103 127 Ouroumes , Katharina
104 143 Issel, Julia

105 86 Hoffmann, Markus
106 66 Schandelmaier , Sebastian
107 64 Schandelmaier, Leonie

22.04.2023 18:29

Verein

AlbAktiv Lauf-Team
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SCOTT Factory Team
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Mama+Papa Gruppe
ohne Verein

SV Schopp

SV Schopp

TSV Erling-Andechs
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
AlbAktiv Lauf-Team
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Running Gag
Schmerz vergeht - Stolz bleibt
SC Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering e.V.
Running Gag

ohne Verein
runfurther

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
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JG

1974
1983
1988
1974
1986
1994
1982
1988
1973
1973
1988
1972
2004
1963
1964
1962
1979
1974
1973
1982
1987
1983
1970
1961
1981
1975
1978
1981
1973
1989
1971
1976
1956
1975
1984
1988
1987
1984
1986
1983
1986

m/w
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Zeit (brutto)
00:50:44
00:50:48
00:50:55
00:51:01
00:51:06
00:51:08
00:51:14
00:51:25
00:51:42
00:51:52
00:51:54
00:51:55
00:52:00
00:52:03
00:52:08
00:52:11
00:52:41
00:52:54
00:53:14
00:53:19
00:53:20
00:53:25
00:53:28
00:53:38
00:53:43
00:53:54
00:53:59
00:54:11
00:54:27
00:54:35
00:54:38
00:54:54
00:55:01
00:55:03
00:55:08
00:55:10
00:55:11
00:55:13
00:55:14
00:55:23
00:55:24

Bonus

[eNeNeoNeoNeoNoNoNeoNoNoNeoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNeNoNoNeoNoNoNeoNolNoNoNolNoNeNoNoNo]

Strafe

[eNeNeoNeoNeolNeoNeNoNeoNoNeoNoNoNeolNoNoNoNolNoNeoNoNeNoNoNoNolNoNoNeoNoNeNeololNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNel

Platz AK AK

20 AK2 m
14 AK1 w
15 AK1 w
21 AK2 m
23 AK1 m
16 AK1 w
24 AK1m
17 AK1w
22 AK2 m
23 AK2 m
18 AK1 w
7 AK2 w
19 AK1 w
24 AK2 m
25 AK2 m
1 AK3 w
25 AK1 m
26 AK2 m
8 AK2 w
20 AK1 w
26 AK1m
21 AK1 w
27 AK2 m
7 AK3 m
22 AK1 w
9 AK2 w
27 AK1m
28 AK1m
28 AK2 m
29 AK1m
29 AK2 m
30 AK2 m
2 AK3 w
31 AK2 m
30 AK1 m
23 AK1 w
24 AK1 w
25 AK1 w
31 AK1m
32 AK1m
26 AK1 w



TSV Erling-Andechs

(e Andechs Trail am 22.04.2023

Platz StNr. Name

108 151 Jakowska, Merjana
109 193 Walckhoff , Philipp
110 89 Aragon Bartsch, Anna
111 49 Wittemer, Armin
112 20 Hempel, Jan

113 152 Heugel, Martin

114 53 Guinzel, Lotta

115 50 Janser, Christian
116 164 Wanek, Celina

117 10 Gildner, Simone
118 37 Kéhler, Judith

119 13 Kainzinger, Andreas
120 75 Vogl, Thomas

121 79 Brick, Tabea

122 103 Gomolla, Dominic
123 55 Ho, Moon Jean

124 100 Ockinga, Lisa

125 40 Perchermeier, Annette
126 67 Stopf, Thomas

127 54 Schmidt, Andreas
128 111 Friedinger, Annett
129 200

130 115 Lackinger, Judith
131 32 Scheja, Antje

132 162 Gottfried, Thomas
133 43 Kanzler, Peter

134 82 Schanzlin-Schoeffl, Margrit
135 21 Kranig, Dorothea
136 7 Stoll, Stefan

137 46 Glnzel, Anke

138 3 Rasch, Sonja

139 45 Linidou, Katerina
140 71 Drexl, Matthias
141 73 Drexl, Verena
142 60 Wagenpfeil, Rene
143 39 Modde, Melanie

22.04.2023 18:29

Verein

mama-+papa laufen
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

AlbAktiv Lauf-Team
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TV 1858 Kaufbeuren
ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Laufverein Sonnenschein
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

VR Bank & friends
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Laufverein Sonnenschein
Forstenrieder SC
Lucifer's Running Pack
Mama+Papa Gruppe
ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Designstube Rennstall
TSV Erling-Andechs
SV Germering

Sport Ruscher Team
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TV 1858 Kaufbeuren
ohne Verein

Running Gag

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
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Lv

JG

1981
1994
1996
1970
1974
1965
2005
1986
1991
1977
1980
1986
1963
1988
1987
1982
1985
1991
1964
1974
1983
1971
1969
1976
1962
1958
1956
1960
1967
1974
1973
1978
1982
1984
1966
1985

m/w
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Zeit (brutto)
00:55:59
00:56:15
00:56:22
00:56:28
00:56:32
00:56:57
00:56:58
00:57:33
00:58:04
00:58:22
00:58:23
00:58:25
00:58:37
00:58:45
00:59:03
00:59:13
00:59:27
00:59:33
00:59:44
00:59:45
00:59:52
00:59:54
01:01:09
01:02:10
01:02:27
01:03:11
01:03:32
01:04:51
01:06:37
01:07:19
01:07:54
01:09:27
01:11:37
01:11:38
01:27:39
01:28:18

Bonus

[eNeoNeoNeNoNeolNeoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNoel

Strafe

[eNeNeNeoNoNeolNeoNoNeoNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNolNeoNoNoNolNoNoNeoNoNoNolNeoNoNoNoNoNol

Platz AK AK

27 AK1 w
33 AK1 m
28 AK1 w
32 AK2 m
33 AK2 m
34 AK2 m
1 Jun w

34 AK1 m
29 AK1 w
10 AK2 w
30 AK1 w
35 AK1 m
35 AK2 m
31 AK1 w
36 AK1m
32 AK1 w
33 AK1 w
34 AK1 w
36 AK2 m
37 AK2 m
35 AK1 w
11 AK2 w
12 AK2 w
13 AK2 w
8 AK3 m
9 AK3 m
3 AK3 w
4 AK3 w
38 AK2 m
14 AK2 w
15 AK2 w
36 AK1 w
37 AK1m
37 AK1 w
39 AK2 m
38 AK1 w
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